
The Lafayette Bar Association
Young Lawyers Section's 

Red Lerille's Health & Racquet Club
Tennis TournamentTennis Tournament

September 16, 2023

$1,000 Platinum$1,000 Platinum
  4 player entry fees, large signage at the tournament/court sponsorship4 player entry fees, large signage at the tournament/court sponsorship

signage, large logo on tournament t-shirt*, logo on promotional materials, andsignage, large logo on tournament t-shirt*, logo on promotional materials, and
featured in the LBA’s Promulgator as well as both printed and electronicfeatured in the LBA’s Promulgator as well as both printed and electronic

newsletters.newsletters.
  

$350 Gold$350 Gold
  2 player entry fees, medium signage at the tournament/court sponsorship2 player entry fees, medium signage at the tournament/court sponsorship

signage, medium logo on tournament t-shirt*, logo on promotional materials,signage, medium logo on tournament t-shirt*, logo on promotional materials,
and featured in the LBA’s Promulgator as well as both printed and electronicand featured in the LBA’s Promulgator as well as both printed and electronic

newsletters.newsletters.
  

$250 Food & Beverage$250 Food & Beverage
  signage at the event, name on tournament t-shirt*, name on promotionalsignage at the event, name on tournament t-shirt*, name on promotional

materials, and featured in the LBA's Promulgator as well as both printed andmaterials, and featured in the LBA's Promulgator as well as both printed and
electronic newsletters. Representatives provide food/beverages for minimum ofelectronic newsletters. Representatives provide food/beverages for minimum of

50 people.50 people.  
  

$150 Silver$150 Silver
  small signage at the tournament, name on tournament t-shirt*, name onsmall signage at the tournament, name on tournament t-shirt*, name on

promotional materials, and featured in the LBA's Promulgator as well as bothpromotional materials, and featured in the LBA's Promulgator as well as both
printed and electronic newsletters.printed and electronic newsletters.

$80 Team of Two$80 Team of Two  

Sponsorship OpportunitiesSponsorship Opportunities

registration deadline is September 12th. Please submit by September 1st to guarantee desired tshirt
size. Sponsors must submit forms and logos by September 1st to be included on tshirts.

Sign-In begins at 7:45 AM & play will begin at 8 AM
Registration 

includes at 

least two matches,

 t-shirt, food, drinks 

and prizes for winning

teams! 

Sponsors Name (exactly as it will be read on tournament signage and promotion materials):

Contact Name:

Contact Number:

Contact Email:



PLAYER REGISTRATION
Type of Entry (check one): 

Team of Two

Platinum Sponsor (2 teams/4 players completing this form)
Gold Sponsor entry (1 team/2 players completing this form)

Player's Name: _________________

Rating: _____ (2.5, 3.0, 3.5, 4.0, etc)
 

Cell Number: ___________________

Email: _________________________

T-shirt size: _________________

Player's Name: _________________

Rating: _____ (2.5, 3.0, 3.5, 4.0, etc)
 

Cell Number: ___________________

Email: _________________________

T-shirt size: _________________

Player's Name: _________________

Rating: _____ (2.5, 3.0, 3.5, 4.0, etc)
 

Cell Number: ___________________

Email: _________________________

T-shirt size: _________________

Player's Name: _________________

Rating: _____ (2.5, 3.0, 3.5, 4.0, etc)
 

Cell Number: ___________________

Email: _________________________

T-shirt size: _________________

*All Proceeds Benefit The Lafayette Bar Association Young Lawyers Section. In the event the tournament is cancelled due to inclement 
weather and/or unforeseen circumstances, entry fees and sponsorship payments will be considered a donation and will not be refunded.*  

PAYMENT: Total Amount Enclosed: $_____________
Mail to 2607 Johnston Street, Lafayette, LA 70503. Attn: Events

Make checks payable to “LBA Young Lawyer Section.”

Please contact the events coordinator at 337-446-2194 or events@lafayettebar.org for more information or with any questions!
Sponsors email your logo to  LBA Marketing Director at MARKETING@LAFAYETTEBAR.ORG

 Silver Sponsor 

Food & Beverage

Teams of Two!

Men's & Women's 

Doubles. 

No Mixed Doubles. 

Age 21+

Players of all skill levels 

welcome!

 

REGISTER AND PAY ONLINE  OR COMPLETE AND SEND IN THIS FORM

Address: _______________________ Address: _______________________

Address: _______________________ Address: _______________________


